
Didsbury High School 

Term Dates and Holidays 2023-2024 

 

Main Term Dates  

• Autumn Term 2023 – Monday 4th September 2023 to Thursday 21st December 2023  

• Spring Term 2024 – Monday 8th January 2024 to Thursday 28th March 2024 

• Summer Term 2024 – Monday 15h April 2024 to Wednesday 17th July 2024  

 

Mid Term Holidays   

• Autumn October 2023 Half Term – Monday 23rd October 2023 to Friday 27th October 2023   

• Spring February 2024 Half Term - Monday 12th February 2024 to Friday 16h February 2024 

• Summer May 2024 Half Term – Monday 27th May 2024 to Friday 31st May 2024   

 

Public Holidays   

• Good Friday – Friday 29thth March 2024 

• Easter Monday – Monday 1st April 2024  

• May Day – Monday 6th May 2024 

• Spring Bank Holidays – Monday 27th May 2024 

 

In-service Days  

Monday 4th September 

Friday 20th October 

Monday 4th December 

Friday 9th February 

Friday 21st June 

 

Our school day runs from 8.20am until 3.15pm Monday, Tuesday, Thursday, Friday. 

The school day on Wednesday is 8.20am until 1.30pm. 

This is 32 hours 50 minutes of school time in a week. 

On top of this time, KS4 students have an additional 55 minute lesson on a Wednesday afternoon. 

All our students take part in our after school elective programme which adds at least 55 minutes of 

schooling. In most circumstances students take part in two electives, accumulating 110 additional minutes.   


